
RU 

HIN Po TR 

COCHIN PORT TRUST 
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 

(ESTATE DIVISION) 
COCHIN-9 

Ph: 0484-2582100, 0484-2582127 Fax: 0484-2668163 

TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE 
Due date for submission of bids against E-Tender No.MSTC/TVCICOCHIN PORT 

TRUST/52/WILLIGDON ISLAND/21-22/24241, invited by Cochin Port Trust for 

licensing of Open Space B-5 at CoPT Walkway, alongside NH-966B, SER Area, 

Willingdon Island for a period of 5 years, due on 07.01.2022, has been extended up to 

14.30 Hrs. on 12.01.2022. Technical bids will be opened at 15:00 hrs on 12.01.2022. 

For more details please visit website Our www.cochinport.gov.in or 

https:/www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/koptlindexcpt.jsp. 

SECREARY 
COCHIN-9 

07.01.2022 

l/2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

